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O

ff

be joy ful,- joy ful- in the Lord, all ye lands;

ff

S.

A.

T.

B.

Joy

ff

ful,- be joy ful- in the Lord, all ye lands;

5

ff

Joy

ff

ful,- be joy ful- in the Lord, all ye lands;

ff

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

2

&

#

#

#

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

U

Psalm 66: 1; 77: 13-14, 18;  97: 6; 47: 8

O Be Joyful in the Lord

Op. 19 No. 2 (1898)

SATB with divisi

Alexander Gretchaninoff (1864 - 1956)
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